ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6261
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HYDERABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6261-5-1-11088 DIVYA KUMARI

6261-5-1-11089
6261-5-1-11090
6261-5-1-11091
6261-5-1-11092
6261-5-1-11093
6261-5-2-11094
6261-5-2-11095
6261-5-2-11096
6261-5-2-11097
6261-5-2-11098
6261-5-2-11099
6261-5-2-11387
6261-5-3-11101
6261-5-3-11102
6261-5-3-11103
6261-5-3-11104
6261-5-3-11105
6261-5-3-11106

6261-5-3-11107
6261-5-3-11108
6261-5-3-11109
6261-5-4-11110
6261-5-4-11111
6261-5-5-11112
6261-5-5-11113
6261-5-5-11114
6261-5-5-11115
6261-5-5-11116
6261-5-5-11117
6261-5-5-11388
6261-5-6-11118
6261-5-7-11119

MALEEH ALLAH BUX
RAAHIMA KHOWAIJA
AREESHA

LAKASH KUMAR
ALISHA

ABDUL MUNAM
AFSAH FATIMA
BHAWANA DEVI
SAMEER ALI KHOWAIJA
DIPEEKA KUMARI
NAQEEBULLAH
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
ABISHEK KUMAR
SHAAIL HUSSAIN
USHNA ZIA-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ADEEBA AlJAZ ALI

ALl ANZIL KHOWAJA

RAJESH KUMAR
AMRAT KUMAR

AREEJ MUHAMMAD ALI
MAHEEN FATIMA
ASHMAL ARSHAD ALI
NEHAL ZULFIQAR

ZOYA UJJAN

AHMED HASSAN

MOHIT KUMAR GOKLANI
LAIBA MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

KIRAN KUMARI
FATIMA BATOOL
LATIKA KUMARI
ARWA

FATHER NAME
NARESH KUMAR
ALLAH BUX
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
IMRAN AHMED

PREM CHAND

SADIQ ALI SAMOO
FIDA HUSSAIN

ALLAH BUX

RAMESH KUMAR
AAMIR ALI KHOWAIJA
GOBIND RAM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
SHAHRIAR BHUTTO
RAMESH KUMAR
SHAHBAZ
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
YASER ARFAT

AlJAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
KHOWAIJA

TARACHAND

BHEROO MAL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUMTAZ ALl

ARSHAD ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI
SHAMS-U-DDIN UJJAN
KAMAL-UD-DIN

NARESH KUMAR GIKLANI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
VIJAY KUMAR
SHAHRIAR BHUTTO
BHAWAN KUMAR
ABDUL RAHIM

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HYDERABAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

w W W W W W N N N N N NN P PP

N oo o o i il il il i A DWW W

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

37
32
44
40
56
20
44
40
32
40
40
22
23
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31
44
47
44
41
56
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61.67%
53.33%
73.33%
66.67%
93.33%
33.33%
73.33%
66.67%
53.33%
66.67%
66.67%
36.67%
38.33%
56.00%
62.67%
62.67%
64.00%
64.00%
68.00%

41.33%
58.67%
62.67%
58.67%
54.67%
62.22%
64.44%
68.89%
65.56%
65.56%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6261-S5-9-11120 MUZAFFER ALI MOHAMMAD ALI 9 90 42 46.67%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 34
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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